
Area Assess Po Kh Mut
3.02.00 1.00 1.81.00 (1)

3.02.00 1.00 1.81.00 (1)

3.02.00 1.00 1.81.00 (1)

Year Season
Mixed Crop 
Code

Crop 
Name

Irrigated
Non-

Irrigated

1 2 3 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Ha. R. 
SqM.

Ha. R. 
SqM.

Ha. R. 
SqM.

Ha. R. 
SqM.

Ha. R. 
SqM.

2017-18 Kharip Rabpad 9.0600
2018-19 Kharip Rabpad 9.0600
2019-20 Kharip Rabpad 9.0600

Land holding type
Occupant Class - I

Baban Shivram Kadam

Alliso Mahmad Modak Vagere

Maharashtra Government 
Forest Dept.

5

Type

Name of Owner

Non-
Irrigated

Crop type & Area

-

5.43.00

3

-

Land not available 
for cultivation

Ha.R.SqM
-
-
-
9.06.00

- Mortgage by Tukaram Govind 
Kadam 5 Ana 4 Paisa (998)9.06.00

572, 573, 1281
Family Name
Other Rights

Other

Class (B)

Total Po Kh

Assessment

Judi or Special 
Assessment

Khata No.

Potkharab (unsuitable for cultivation)

Area Unit
Jirayat
Horticulture
Tari
Varakas
Other

Total Area

Class (A) 5.43.00

Ha. R. 
SqM.

“ True Translation “

Crop 
name

Irrigiated
Non-

IrrigatedIrrigated

4

Area under crops

Source of 
irrigation

Remarks
Mixed Crop area Solo crop area

(Maharashtra Land Revenue Record of Rights & Registers (Preparation & maintainance) Rules, 1971 Rule 29) 

Village : Furus             Taluka : Chiplun District : Ratnagiri
Gat No. 840

Old Mutation :- (1),(376),(696),(840),(877),(998),(1147) Boundry & Survey marks

Village Form XII
Crop Register

Ha. R. 
SqM.

Area

Local name of Land

Village : Furus 
Gut No. 840

Taluka : Chiplun Dist. : Ratnagiri

Gat No.& Sub Division 
512

Village Form VII
Record of Rights

( Maharashtra Land Revenue Record of Rights & Registers (Preparation & maintainance) Rules, 1971 Rules 3,5,6 & 7)


